2025 PPR Registry Fee Schedule

PERSONAL PROPERTY REGISTRY FEE SCHEDULE

Personal Property Registry

Assistance fee
applies)

Registration Services Fee

Financing Statement 1to 25 years Infinity
Personal Property Security Agreement, The [Business to Business [$12.00 per year $500.00
Sale of Goods Act, Commercial Lien or other |Online $12.00 per year $500.00
interests* Paper (Staff $12.00 per year $500.00

Financing Change Statement for a Renewal

Financing Change Statement for an Amendment

1to 25 years Infinity

Fee

Personal Property Security Agreement, The

Online

$12.00 per block

Sale of Goods Act, Commercial Lien or other
interests*

Paper (Staff
Assistance fee

$12.00 per block

applies)
Financing Change Statement for a Discharge Fee
Complete Discharge Business to Business [Free
Online Free
Paper Free
Compulsory Discharge; Court Order $20.00 plus output fee
Other Registrations Services Fee

Global Changes

$10.00 per block plus a $2.00 base fee
per registration

Staff Assistance Fee

$10.00 per registration

*PPSA Crown Interest, Seizure of Criminal Property and Summary Offences Procedure Act

Registry Search Fee
Search by Debtor Name, Serial Number or Business to Business [$11.00
Registration Number Online $11.00
Paper (Staff Assistance|$11.00
fee applies)
Staff Assistance Fee $10.00 per search
Other Search Services Fee
Registration Identification Number (RIN) Online Free
Staff Assisted $25.00
Secured Party Search (for associating parties or otherwise) $125/hour




Output Fees

PDF Free

Fax/Email $5.00

Mail $10.00

CD $15.00
Miscellaneous Fees
Photocopy of any registered document $1.00 per page
Certification of a copy of any registered document $5.00
Judgment Registry

Registration Services Fee

Financing Statement For Life of Registration

Financing Change Statement for a Renewal For Life of Registration

Financing Change Statement for an Amendment For Life of Registration

Financing Change Statement for a Discharge Fee
Complete Discharge Business to Business |Free

Online Free

Paper Free
Compulsory Discharge; Court Order $20.00 plus output fee
Other Registrations Services Fee
Global Changes $10.00 per block plus a $2.00 base

fee per registration

Staff Assistance Fee $10.00 per registration
Judgment Registry Search and Output
Refer to Land Titles Fee Schedule



http://wwwadmin.isc.ca/LandTitles/Pages/LandTitlesFees.aspx

